Boat Name
The Otter
Cidron Too
Svane
Njord
Gybe N
Madelaine
Crackerjack
Eala
Jen
Tak
Stralende
Valhalla
Riot
Fritha
Raev
Mistral
Tarka
Wombat
Hannchen
Cloud Cuckoo
Lady Linda
Aurora
Rosaire
Astraea
Samphire
Otter
Pickle

Boat No
720
612
702
692
669
808
718
754
666
713
652
624
695
743
767
732
690
765
613
693
762
719
752
674
712
729
670

Club
RSolYC

R Southern

RSolYC
RSolYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RSolYC
LTSC
RLymYC

Parkstone

RAYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RLymYC

LTSC

RSolYC
RLymYC
RLymYC
RLymYC

RSolYC
RLymYC

LTSC

RSolYC

Claire Locke
James Walters
Harry Hall
Patrick Farrel
Cy Grisley
Ed Donald
Stuart Watson
Alistair Maclean
Becci Wigley
Jeremy Austin
Simon Flack
Kim Morley
Chris Fox
Nigel Campling
Mark Hall
Claire Sowry
Tim Carnegia
Jonathan Proctor
Toby Waite
Christopher Kearns
David Gredley
William Parsons
Peter Blick
Michael Rummel
James Hoare
Nick Ingram
Jonathan Whitehead

National
18
12
26
30

6
13
68
19
68
68
68
25
35
42
68
68
68
35
68
68
46
68
46
68
68
54
68

Tatt
10
26
18
26
60
60

7
60
15
16
16
60
51
45
21
23
23
60
35
36
60
38
60
39
44
60
53

Total
28
38
44
56
66
73
75
79
83
84
84
85
86
87
89
91
91
95
103
104
106
106
106
107
112
114
121



